Threshold Plates and Ramps

Description

DOOR SEALS AUSTRALIA

Fitted to the sill under the door, these provide an optimum flat floor sealing surface for bottom seals.
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They are hard anodised aluminium extrusions and when fitted, they provide a solution to

excessive resistance often encountered with carpeted, uneven or sloping floors.

Fitting Location

Fitted to the sill at the foot of a doorway.

Material and Finish

Silver anodised aluminium. Black TPE-V gasket seal with DST77 and DST101

Available As
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver No Seal
Silver

Silver No Seal

1M increments, to 5.8M Max Length
1M increments, to 5.8M Max Length
1M increments, to 5.8M Max Length
1M increments, to 5.2M Max Length
1M increments, to 5.2M Max Length
1M increments, to 6.2M Max Length
1M increments, to 6.5M Max Length
1M increments, to 6.5M Max Length

DSA Product Code
DST38

DST27

DST66

DST100

DST77

DST77-NS

DST101
DST101-NS
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